Band
Superb uniform broad band
illumination with LED technology
2
Developments in LED technology, and Thorn’s own
advances, have produced Band, an innovative
linear fitting combining the best of lighting design
performance and optimised light output

116 lux
233 lux
Ordering Guide, Photometrics & Dimensions
Description Weight (kg) SAP Code
Surface Version
BAND MWA WHI 1M 2.5 96200712
BAND MWA BLU 1M 2.5 96200713
BAND MWA RED 1M 2.5 96200714
BAND MWA YEL 1M 2.5 96200715
BAND MWA GRN 1M 2.5 96200716
BAND MWA RGB 1M 5.1 96220059
Recessed Version
BAND MRE WHI 1M 5.1 96200717
BAND MRE BLU 1M 5.1 96200718
BAND MRE RED 1M 5.1 96200719
BAND MRE YEL 1M 5.1 96200720
BAND MRE GRN 1M 5.1 96200721
BAND MRE RGB 1M 5.1 96220061
Drivers
BAND/PLANE RGB SEQUENCER 1 96200722
BAND/PLANE RGB BOOSTER 1 96200723
WHI - white, BLU - blue, RED - red, YEL - yellow, GRN - green, RGB - red, green and blue
Ordering Guide All standard codes shown in this
brochure concern products whose
transformer is installed on the
right of the floodlight. Owing to
asymmetrical distribution, this
fitting can only be installed in
one way: the reflector is directed
towards the wall and the
transformer is on the right of
the product.
Recessed version
Surface version Transformer
Band LED’s
Distance: 0.15  Lit Area: 2 x 2m  Colour: White
LED per/m: x 10  Tilting angle: 90˚
Contact Details
Thorn Lighting Main Offices
Head Office
Thorn Lighting Holdings Limited,
Silver Screens, Elstree Way, Borehamwood,
Hertfordshire, WD6 1FE, UK
Tel: (44) 20 8732 9800
Fax: (44) 20 8732 9801
E-mail: info@thornlight.com
Website: www.thornlighting.com
Australia
Thorn Lighting Pty Limited, 13 Cooper Street,
P O Box 188, Smithfield, NSW 2164, Australia
Tel: (61) 2 9604 4300
Fax: (61) 2 9604 4588